

ABSTRACT

32

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clean up and bushing road					
816 ch.					
Qty - 0.32 M ³ from this					
MB pgs 23 @ Rs 62032.43					Rs 198502.46
② concrete & earthen border					
ch all sides					
V.T.M.B		1422.90			
pgs 23 & 2					
V.T.M.B		120.00 M ³			
pgs 30 & 1					
		1542.90 M ³			
		@ Rs 260.21			Rs 4,01,478.26
③ border G.S.R. in border					
ch all					
V.T.M.B		411.63 M ³			
pgs 23 & 3					
		@ Rs 2243.67			Rs 94237.41
④ border w.m.m. road ch.					
all right h.					
V.T.M.B		38.40 M ³			
pgs 23 & 4					
		@ Rs 4382.36			Rs 1,68,275.68
⑤ border stone metal road					
ch all sides					
V.T.M.B		162.87 M ³			
pgs 23 & 5					
V.T.M.B		1.06 M ³			
pgs 30 & 2					
		163.93 M ³			
		@ Rs 4247.00			Rs 6,96,211.16

Continuation

Rs 1380051.26

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Providing Primer coat ch...					
V.T.M.B Pg 23 56 =					2164.85 M ²
V.T.M.B Pg 30 53 =					15.10 M ²
					2179.95 M ²
					@ Rs 56.66/M ² 123516.20
(7) Providing M.S. ch all.					
V.T.M.B Pg 23 58 =					2164.85 M ²
V.T.M.B Pg 30 54 =					15.10 M ²
					2179.95 M ²
					@ Rs 241.24/M ² 525,891.20
(8) Providing Pucco coat ch. all complete is					
V.T.M.B Pg 23 57 =					5802.32 M ²
V.T.M.B Pg 31 55 =					15.10 M ²
					5817.42 M ²
					@ Rs 19.19/M ² 1,11,636.20
(9) Providing SDBC ch all c/s.					
V.T.M.B Pg 24 89 =					90.94 M ³
V.T.M.B Pg 68 5 =					0.38 M ³
					91.32 M ³
					@ Rs 13428.80/M ³ 12,62,846.20
(10) Providing DLC ch.					
V.T.M.B Pg 24 88 =					17.72 M ³
					@ Rs 5006.29/M ³ 88711.20

Continuation

Rs 3492651.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Roadside Rannel Comt concrete at all sides					
V.T.M.B. Pg 24811	=	236.25	M ³		
V.T.M.B. Pg 3187	=	2.35	M ³		
		238.40			
				8465.76	20,24,702.20
(12) Roadside Ku stone					
(a) Ku stone - 3 NB @ 2460.65					7922.20
V.T.M.B. Pg 24					
(b) 200 mm stone					
V.T.M.B. Pg 24	=	6	NB @ 752.05		4512.20
(13) Roadside ditch and place identifiable as					
V.T.M.B. Pg 24	=	1.80	M ²		
				14708.72	26476.20
(14) Roadside Retro-reflective traffic Signs					
V.T.M.B. Pg 18					
(a) 600 mm equilateral	=	7	NB @ 4255.63		29810.20
(b) 600 mm circular	=	3	NB @ 4194.58		12584.20
(c) 600 x 450	=	3	NB @ 4050.84		12153.20
(d) 900 mm side equilateral					
		1	NB @ 6217.93		6218.20
(15) Roadside Boundary Pillar					
V.T.M.B. Pg 25	=	40	NB @ 691.24		27650.20
(16) Planting of tree					
V.T.M.B. Pg 25	=	40	NB		
V.T.M.B. Pg 31	=	8	NB		
Continuation					
		48	NB @ 1117.02		53617.20
					56982.9520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Road & weep holes.					
V.T.M.D. 26.25.25 = 20 M @ 261.30					52262
(26) Road & R.C.C. M 25					
V.T.M.D. 26.26.26 = 10.02 M @ 7280.87					729542
(27) H.Y.S.D. Road					
V.T.M.D. 26.27.27 = 0.85 M @ 79367.66					674632
(28) Road & Back fill					
V.T.M.D. 26.28.28 = 36.50 M @ 1847.96					6599520
(29) Road & Paving media					
V.T.M.D. 26.29.29 = 15.50 M @ 3192.17					5010120
(30) Road & H.Y.S.D. Road					
V.T.M.D. 26.30.30 = 0.37 M @ 80706.82					2986220
(31) B/W in C.M. (1:3)					
V.T.M.D. 26.31.31 = 13.17 M @ 6371.09					8390720
(32) Road & Platform					
V.T.M.D. 26.32.32 = 92.64 M @ 172.73					16007200
(33) Road & Draining spout					
V.T.M.D. 26.33.33 = 4 M @ 993.26					397320
(34) Road & R.C.C. M 30					
V.T.M.D. 26.34.34 = 4.38 M @ 8509.39					3727120
(35) Road & Road cut					
V.T.M.D. 26.35.35 = 0.75 M @ 7304.22					547820

Continuation

R. 67895082

BA 6789508-20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36) front dip					
V.T.M.B.					
22.5.20		200.25	0.2	15.70	Rs 32481.20
				Total	6821989.20
Add G.S.T.					Rs 1297958.20
Add labour etc.					Rs 6822.00
Add S.F. in this Bill -					
(A) Earth - 120 M ³					Rs 420.00
(B) stone masonry					Rs 149.00
(C) finished C.C.					Rs 252.00

					Grand Total Rs 81,18,980.
Add S.F. 1st on A/c Bill					
vide this M.B. Pg. 13					Rs 72098.00
Add S.F. 2nd on A/c Bill					
vide this M.B. Pg. 28					Rs 17715.00
					Total Rs 82,08,801.20
less 26.11.20					Rs 21,43,318.00
					Rs 60,65,483.20
less previous payment					Rs 59,65,387.00
vide this M.B. Pg. 28					Rs 5388.00
					Net Rs 1,00,096.20
					Rs 1,77,483.20
					And Rs 22/08/23

Continuation
work has been completed as per agreement and spot of division of work started
At 22/08/23
At 22/08/23